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113/07/01 80,152 1,913,987 23.80 24.00 23.70 23.95 +0.05 171
113/07/02 109,408 2,629,304 23.95 24.10 2395 24.05 +0.10 154
113/07/03 92,882 2,220,292 2390 24.10 23.80 23.80 -0.25 282
113/07/04 109,875 2,612,285 23.75 23.85 23.70 23.75 -0.05 203
113/07/05 40,433 966,523 23.75 2395 23.75 23.90 +0.15 103
113/07/08 102,956 2,473,892 24.15 24.20 2395 24.05 +0.15 226

113/07/09 72,591 1,726,496 2410 24.10 2340 23.70 -0.35 278
113/07/10 31,045 737,545 23.60 23.85 23.60 23.85 +0.15 115
113/07/11 65,142 1,544,903 23.70 23.85 23.60 23.65 -0.20 186
113/07/12 63,530 1,497,652 23.70 23.70 23.50 23.55 -0.10 261
113/07/15 92,761 2,168,422 23.50 23.50 23.25 23.35 -0.20 430
113/07/16 47,601 1,110,005 23.15 2345 2315 23.30 -0.05 218

113/07/17 83,763 1,962,103 23.35 23.60 23.35 23.55 +0.25 87
113/07/18 53,319 1,258,501 23.55 23.65 23.50 23.50 -0.05 214
113/07/19 38,359 898,853 23.55 23,55 23.20 23.40 -0.10 163
113/07/22 83,090 1,931,628 23.20 23.40 2310 23.25 -0.15 184
113/07/23 31,808 741,017 2340 2340 23.25 23.25 0.00 148
113/07/26 32,124 746,689 23.25 23.25 23.20 23.20 -0.05 135
113/07/29 54,663 1,280,433 23.20 23.55 23.20 23.50 +0.30 96

113/07/30 396,951 9,515,775 23.50 24.60 23.30 23.60 +0.10 332
113/07/31 42,657 1,007,254 23.60 23.85 23.45 23.85 +0.25 223
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